


NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Ice Mountain (500ml) 
Acqua Panna (500ml) 
Sanpellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water (500ml) 
Coke
Coke Zero
Sprite
Fanta (Grape)
Green Tea 
Tonic Water
Soda
Ginger Ale 
Redbull (Blue/ Silver) (250ml)
Redbull (Gold) (250ml)

$2.00
$3.50
$3.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$4.00
$2.50

JUICES
Orange, Apple, Cranberry $3.50

HOUSE MADE

Fresh Lime Soda 
Mango Lassi
Mango milkshake
Kothi's Cold Coffee with Ice Cream 

$7.00
$7.00
$9.50
$10.50

Masala Tea
English Breakfast Tea 
Earl Grey Tea
Chamomile Tea 
Moroccan Mint Tea
Honey Lemon Tea
Black Tea
Indian Coffee 
Tea 

$4.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

HOT BEVERAGES

*All Prices Subject To 10% Service Charge *



HAND - CRAFTED COCKTAILS

SUNDARI                                                                                 
    A floral and citrus-forward gin cocktail,blending
    hibiscus sweetness with basil freshness and lime zest.
HOT MESS                                                                              
    A bold tequila cocktail where smooth agave spirit meets jalapeño
    heat and lime’s tangy freshness.
BLUE PATIALA                                       
    A vibrant white rum cocktail with tropical layers of orange and
    pineapple refreshing and visually stunning.
ASIAN MEDIC 
   An earthy dark rum cocktail infused with warming spices bold,
   aromatic, and rooted in tradition.
DESI BY HEART 
    A tropical vodka cocktail where smooth spirit meets sugarcane,
    pineapple, and a zesty citrus kick.
MANHATTAN 2.0 
    A refined whiskey cocktail enhanced with herbal Jägermeister and
    vermouth smooth, deep, and modern.

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

CLASSIC COCKTAILS 
NEGRONI
   A timeless gin cocktail bold, bitter, and beautifully balanced with citrus and
   herbal depth.
MOJITO 
   A refreshing white rum cocktail — crisp, minty, and tropical, perfect for
   cooling off on a sunny day.
COSMOPOLITAN
   A refreshing mix of vodka, cranberry, and citrus the perfect balance of sweet
   and tart sophistication.

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

SHORTS
BEER BOMB
    A lively Jägermeister shot with beer for a quick, herbal, and energizing rush.
SURA
    A warming dark rum shot with herbal and spicy undertones inspired by Asian
    traditions
BLUE SHOT
    A bright vodka shot with citrus and curaçao simple, sweet, and fun.

$14.00

$13.00

$12.00

MOCKTAILS
WATERMELON COOLER 
   A refreshing summer blend of watermelon and mint with a splash of lime 
   Light, fizzy, and fruity.
TROPICAL BLISS
   A layered tropical refresher with pineapple, orange, and a mesmerizing blue
   pea float bright, tangy,and beautiful.
MANGO SUNSET
   Sweet mango meets citrus and grenadine for a sunset-hued mocktail
   bursting with tropical flavor
KIWI MINT COOLER 
    Zesty and green — fresh kiwi and mint shaken with crushed ice,
    topped with a sparkling finish.
SPICY MANGO PUNCH 
   A tropical twist with attitude — mango and pineapple balanced with
   bold hint of spice.

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

*All Prices Subject To 10% Service Charge *



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

BEER

Heineken Draft (Pint)                      $8.00(Happy Hour)
                                                             (I1am to 8pm)
                                                    $12.00(non-Happy Hour)
Guinness Micro Draft (Pint)           $12.00(Happy Hour)
                                                             (1lam to 8pm)
                                                   $15.00 (non-Happy Hour)

Tiger Beer    
       
Carlsberg
                                                   
Heineken        
                                                         
Corona          
                                                          
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc     
                                             
Asahi Super Dry                                                         

BOTTLED BEER

$8.00
Bucket Promotion: Buy 5 for $32

$8.00
Bucket Promotion: Buy 5 for $32

$8.00
Bucket Promotion: Buy 5 for $32

$10.00
Bucket Promotion: Buy 5 for $42

$10.00
Bucket Promotion: Buy 5 for $42

$10.00
Bucket Promotion: Buy 5 for $42

BY THE GLASS (SPIRITS/LIQUEURS) 

Single Shot (30ml) 

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$12.00

Item

Jack Daniels Bourbon Whiskey

Gin (Bombay Sapphire)

Vodka (Absolut Vodka)

Jameson Irish Whiskey

Bacardi Gold Rum

Tequila

Glenfiddich 12 yrs Single Malt

Double Shot (60ml)

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$18.00

*All Prices Subject To 10% Service Charge *



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

BY THE GLASS (SPIRITS/LIQUEURS) 

Single Shot (30ml) 

$15.00

$10.00

$15.00

$10.00

$12.00

$9.00

$7.00

$15.00

Item

Glenfiddich 15 yrs Single Malt

Chivas 12 yrs Blended Whiskey

Chivas 18 yrs Blended Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Martell VSOP (Cognac)

Kahlua Coffee

Baileys Irish Cream

Jägermeister

Double Shot (60ml)

$25.00

$17.00

$25.00

$17.00

$19.00

$14.00

$11.00

$25.00

WHISKEY BOTTLES

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY
Glenfiddich 12 yrs 
Glenfiddich 15 yrs
Glenfiddich 18 yrs 
Macallan 12 yrs Double Cask
Balvenie 12 yrs Double Wood

$155.00
$210.00
$280.00
$220.00
$188.00

Jameson Irish
Chivas Regal 12 yrs 
Chivas Regal 18 yrs
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker XR 21

$100.00
$118.00
$188.00
$128.00
$288.00

BLENDED WHISKEY

BOURBON WHISKEY

Jack Daniels $110.00

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver $100.00

*All Prices Subject To 10% Service Charge *



OTHER SPIRITS BOTTLES

COGNAC

Martell VSOP (Cognac)
Martell Cordon Bleu 

VODKA
Absolut Vodka  
Grey Goose 
GIN
Hendricks 
Bombay Sapphire 
BACARDI
Bacardi Gold Rum

LIQUEUR
Jägermeister
Kahlua Coffee
Baileys Irish Cream 

$168.00
$388.00

$88.00
$128.00

$138.00
$88.00

$88.00

$118.00
$98.00
$88.00

Price
$8.00
$38.00
$88.00
$98.00
$108.00

Price
$8.00
$38.00
$88.00
$108.00

$78.00

$138.00

WINE & CHAMPAGNE
RED WINE

Item
By the glass: House pour 'Frontera Merlot
By the bottle: House pour Frontera Merlot
Diablo Dark Red
Casillero Del Diablo Reserva Privade
Marques Casa Concha Pinot Noir

WHITE WINE
Item

By the glass: House pour Frontera Sauvignon Blanc
By the bottle: House pour 'Frontera Sauvignon Blanc
Diablo Golden Chardonnay
Marques Casa Concha Chardonnay
PROSECCO
Astoria Prosecco
CHAMPAGNE
Moët & Chandon Brut

*All Prices Subject To 10% Service Charge *


