



MENU



DRINKS

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES



Ice Mountain (500ml)	\$2.00
Acqua Panna (500ml)	\$3.50
Sanpellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water (500ml)	\$3.50
Coke	\$2.50
Coke Zero	\$2.50
Sprite	\$2.50
Fanta (Grape)	\$2.50
Green Tea	\$2.50
Tonic Water	\$2.50
Soda	\$2.50
Ginger Ale	\$2.50
Redbull (Blue/ Silver) (250ml)	\$4.00
Redbull (Gold) (250ml)	\$2.50

JUICES

Orange, Apple, Cranberry	\$3.50
--------------------------	--------

HOUSE MADE

Fresh Lime Soda	\$7.00
Mango Lassi	\$7.00
Mango milkshake	\$9.50
Kothi's Cold Coffee with Ice Cream	\$10.50

HOT BEVERAGES

Masala Tea	\$4.00
English Breakfast Tea	\$3.50
Earl Grey Tea	\$3.50
Chamomile Tea	\$3.50
Moroccan Mint Tea	\$3.50
Honey Lemon Tea	\$3.50
Black Tea	\$3.50
Indian Coffee	\$3.50
Tea	\$3.50

***All Prices Subject To 10% Service Charge ***

HAND - CRAFTED COCKTAILS

•♦♦•

SUNDARI

A floral and citrus-forward gin cocktail, blending hibiscus sweetness with basil freshness and lime zest. \$16.00

HOT MESS

A bold tequila cocktail where smooth agave spirit meets jalapeño heat and lime's tangy freshness. \$16.00

BLUE PATIALA

A vibrant white rum cocktail with tropical layers of orange and pineapple refreshing and visually stunning. \$16.00

ASIAN MEDIC

An earthy dark rum cocktail infused with warming spices bold, aromatic, and rooted in tradition. \$16.00

DESI BY HEART

A tropical vodka cocktail where smooth spirit meets sugarcane, pineapple, and a zesty citrus kick. \$16.00

MANHATTAN 2.0

A refined whiskey cocktail enhanced with herbal Jägermeister and vermouth smooth, deep, and modern. \$16.00

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

NEGRONI

A timeless gin cocktail bold, bitter, and beautifully balanced with citrus and herbal depth. \$15.00

MOJITO

A refreshing white rum cocktail — crisp, minty, and tropical, perfect for cooling off on a sunny day. \$15.00

COSMOPOLITAN

A refreshing mix of vodka, cranberry, and citrus the perfect balance of sweet and tart sophistication. \$15.00

SHORTS

BEER BOMB

A lively Jägermeister shot with beer for a quick, herbal, and energizing rush. \$14.00

SURA

A warming dark rum shot with herbal and spicy undertones inspired by Asian traditions. \$13.00

BLUE SHOT

A bright vodka shot with citrus and curaçao simple, sweet, and fun. \$12.00

MOCKTAILS

WATERMELON COOLER

A refreshing summer blend of watermelon and mint with a splash of lime. Light, fizzy, and fruity. \$10.00

TROPICAL BLISS

A layered tropical refresher with pineapple, orange, and a mesmerizing blue pea float bright, tangy, and beautiful. \$10.00

MANGO SUNSET

Sweet mango meets citrus and grenadine for a sunset-hued mocktail bursting with tropical flavor. \$10.00

KIWI MINT COOLER

Zesty and green — fresh kiwi and mint shaken with crushed ice, topped with a sparkling finish. \$10.00

SPICY MANGO PUNCH

A tropical twist with attitude — mango and pineapple balanced with bold hint of spice. \$10.00

***All Prices Subject To 10% Service Charge ***

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES



BEER

Heineken Draft (Pint)	\$8.00(Happy Hour) (11am to 8pm)
	\$12.00(non-Happy Hour)
Guinness Micro Draft (Pint)	\$12.00(Happy Hour) (11am to 8pm)
	\$15.00 (non-Happy Hour)

BOTTLED BEER

Tiger Beer	\$8.00
	Bucket Promotion: Buy 5 for \$32
Carlsberg	\$8.00
	Bucket Promotion: Buy 5 for \$32
Heineken	\$8.00
	Bucket Promotion: Buy 5 for \$32
Corona	\$10.00
	Bucket Promotion: Buy 5 for \$42
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc	\$10.00
	Bucket Promotion: Buy 5 for \$42
Asahi Super Dry	\$10.00
	Bucket Promotion: Buy 5 for \$42

BY THE GLASS (SPIRITS/LIQUEURS)

Item	Single Shot (30ml)	Double Shot (60ml)
Jack Daniels Bourbon Whiskey	\$10.00	\$17.00
Gin (Bombay Sapphire)	\$10.00	\$17.00
Vodka (Absolut Vodka)	\$10.00	\$17.00
Jameson Irish Whiskey	\$10.00	\$17.00
Bacardi Gold Rum	\$10.00	\$17.00
Tequila	\$10.00	\$17.00
Glenfiddich 12 yrs Single Malt	\$12.00	\$18.00

***All Prices Subject To 10% Service Charge ***

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES



BY THE GLASS (SPIRITS/LIQUEURS)

Item	Single Shot (30ml)	Double Shot (60ml)
Glenfiddich 15 yrs Single Malt	\$15.00	\$25.00
Chivas 12 yrs Blended Whiskey	\$10.00	\$17.00
Chivas 18 yrs Blended Whiskey	\$15.00	\$25.00
Johnnie Walker Black Label	\$10.00	\$17.00
Martell VSOP (Cognac)	\$12.00	\$19.00
Kahlua Coffee	\$9.00	\$14.00
Baileys Irish Cream	\$7.00	\$11.00
Jägermeister	\$15.00	\$25.00

WHISKEY BOTTLES



SINGLE MALT WHISKEY

Glenfiddich 12 yrs	\$155.00
Glenfiddich 15 yrs	\$210.00
Glenfiddich 18 yrs	\$280.00
Macallan 12 yrs Double Cask	\$220.00
Balvenie 12 yrs Double Wood	\$188.00

BLENDED WHISKEY

Jameson Irish	\$100.00
Chivas Regal 12 yrs	\$118.00
Chivas Regal 18 yrs	\$188.00
Johnnie Walker Black Label	\$128.00
Johnnie Walker XR 21	\$288.00

BOURBON WHISKEY

Jack Daniels	\$110.00
--------------	----------

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver	\$100.00
-----------------------------	----------

***All Prices Subject To 10% Service Charge ***

OTHER SPIRITS BOTTLES



COGNAC

Martell VSOP (Cognac)	\$168.00
Martell Cordon Bleu	\$388.00

VODKA

Absolut Vodka	\$88.00
Grey Goose	\$128.00

GIN

Hendricks	\$138.00
Bombay Sapphire	\$88.00

BACARDI

Bacardi Gold Rum	\$88.00
------------------	---------

LIQUEUR

Jägermeister	\$118.00
Kahlua Coffee	\$98.00
Baileys Irish Cream	\$88.00

WINE & CHAMPAGNE

RED WINE

Item	Price
By the glass: House pour 'Frontera Merlot	\$8.00
By the bottle: House pour Frontera Merlot	\$38.00
Diablo Dark Red	\$88.00
Casillero Del Diablo Reserva Privade	\$98.00
Marques Casa Concha Pinot Noir	\$108.00

WHITE WINE

Item	Price
By the glass: House pour Frontera Sauvignon Blanc	\$8.00
By the bottle: House pour 'Frontera Sauvignon Blanc	\$38.00
Diablo Golden Chardonnay	\$88.00
Marques Casa Concha Chardonnay	\$108.00

PROSECCO

Astoria Prosecco	\$78.00
------------------	---------

CHAMPAGNE

Moët & Chandon Brut	\$138.00
---------------------	----------

***All Prices Subject To 10% Service Charge ***